SAMPLE PAPER BILL

Utility Billing Statement Statement

6550 Yount Street ACCOUNT INFORMATION
Yountville, CA 94599
(707) 944-8851 ACCOUNT: -
SERVICE ADDRESS: -
8:00am - 5:00pm SERVICE PERIOD: 12/29/2017 to 1/31/2018 (34 days)
BILLING DATE: 1/31/2018
DUE DATE: 2/21/2018

METER READING

Previous Reading Current Reading
Serial No Date Readina Date Readina Cons
ountville, 9 [ 12/27/2017 280 1/30/2018 290 10

SPECIAL MESSAGE CURRENT CHARGES

Rate Increase Approval Process (Proposition 218): At the Water Flat 39.32
Town Council meeting scheduled for Tuesday, February 20, Water Usage 33.50
2018 at 6:00 pm, Town Council Chambers at Town Hall, Sewer Flat 35.22
6550 Yount Street. Property Owners and Tenants who Water System Rplcmnt 6.26

directly pay a utility bill, please visit WW System Rplcmnt 9.60

www.townofyountville.com and click on “proposed rate TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 123.90
increase” on the main page or call Town Hall at

707-944-8851 from 8:00 pm to 5:00 pm Monday through

Friday for more information.
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ACCOUNT INFORMATION
PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION ALONG WITH YOUR PAYMENT
PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
TOWN OF YOUNTVILLE

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

ACCOUNT: [

SERVICE ADDRESS:

SERVICE PERIOD: 12/29/2017 to 1/31/2018 (34 days) Town of Yountville
BILLING DATE: 1/31/2018 6550 Yount Street
DUE DATE: 2/21/2018 Yountville, CA 94599

(707) 944-8851

Yountville, CA 94599



SAMPLE E-BILL

Town of Yountville
6550 Yount Street
Yountville, CA 94599
707-944-8851

8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Account Information

Account:

Name:

Service Address:
Service Period:
Billing Date:
Due Date:

Meter Reading

Previous Reading
Serial Date Reading
s 12/27/2017 26.00000
Current Charges

Water Flat:

Water Flat: 3/4" In Town Residential
Water Usage: 3/4™ In Town Residential
Consumption

Sewer Flat: Residential Single Family
Water System Rplcmnt: 3/4™ Water System
Replacement

WW System Rplcmnt: 3/4" WW System
Replacement

Total Current Charges:

Bill Summary

Previous Balance:
Payments Received:
Adjustments:
Current Charges:

* Total Amount Due by: 2/21/2018

* This was the amount due at the time of billing.
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I

]

12/29/2017 to 1/31/2018 (34 days)
1/31/2018

2/21/2018

Current Reading
Date Reading Cons
1/30/2018 31.00000 5.00000

$0.00
$39.32

$14.15
$35.22
$6.26

$9.60
$104.55

$104.55
$104.55

$0.00
$104.55

$104.55

To view your amount due at the current time and make a payment click here.


tel:(707)%20944-8851
http://email.merchanttransact.com/wf/click?upn=Zg9y04an1uaOI1zebd11A6Kbr0WcAGnbAY6vECVS-2Baykj8-2FSdKSppsM9E0E0SPpGCoLo7QNDpheiiGgHF-2Fhoge4JLqlL6rDH9m3EKVNv8fw-3D_2vTJrUuia70dGpEqe7tlkuJduEuGov7r5KXtA1frsv6HYK-2FOh7wlJBQ8vyf-2FumPAcloqODcComUeJInEcDd37TU-2BBEncutmkSbOKOizliBzCrPYXDhzG0y5rj7FF5dMc0G9Vx1l4uDbOHEPHELwc-2BRAYYsHUfgrJOt2ergZkYFrjSiWAfoG2v8xJO13TgnGxml5gC0yKKfzoMSmlgEB-2BQHaCBvrbIK-2FkPu-2BGklKwjCI-3D



